BURGERS

Made with our House Blend 100% Antibiotic and Umami Patty Melt $17.00

Hormone Free, Always Fresh Beef!! Served on our 40z smash patty, caramelized onions, provolone,

Perfectly Toasted, Custom Artisan Baked Bun American cheese, classic sauce

Add extra 40z smash patty to any Burger $7.00 Sam’s Crispy Chicken $17.00

Make it a Lettuce Bun for an extra $4.00 2 southern fried breaded chicken strips, seasoned in
our signature Sam’s New Orleans style spice in

Umami Classic Burger $17.00 between a toasted brioche bun with pickles, umami

40z smash patty, classic sauce, lettuce, pickles, slaw, classic sauce

tomato, caramelized onions, American cheese
Impossible Umami Burger $19.00

Umami Manly Burger $18.00 4oz impossible patty, classic sauce, lettuce, pickles,
40z smash patty, cheese sauce, bacon strips, classic  tomato, caramelized onions, American cheese
sauce

AT UMAMI, THE CHOICE IS YOURS



FRIES & SIDES

Truffle Fries $12.00
Thin fries, truffle sauce and scallions

Onion Rings $9.00
Tempura battered onion rings served with your
choice of one sauce

Umami Mac’N’ Cheese $12.00
Cheese sauce, parmesan, Sam’s spice

Chili Cheese Fries $10.00
Thin fries, chili, cheese sauce and scallions

Manly Fries $11.00
Cheese sauce, bacon crumbles and scallions

Cheese Fries $9.00
Thin fries, cheese sauce and scallions

Thin Fries $7.00
Seasoned in our signature new Orleans style spice and
served with your choice of one sauce

Sweet Potato Fries $8.00
Seasoned in our signature new Orleans style spice and
served with your choice of one sauce



SALADS

Umami Cobb Salad $19.00

Iceberg, bacon, roasted tomatoes, scallion,

egg, avocado, served with a side of blue
cheese dressing

Umami Caesar Salad $17.00

Chopped romaine, parmesan, garlic
croutons, served with a side of Caesar
dressing

Umami Slaw $11.00
Shredded carrots, shredded red cabbage,
shredded green cabbage, classic sauce

Add:

Burger Taco Meat S7
Impossible Taco Meat S9
Chopped Grilled Chicken S7

Umami Chicken Tenders $18.00
Five piece fried chicken tenders with your choice
of one sauce

Umami Chik'n Wings $16.00
Five piece fried plant based “chicken” with your
choice of one sauce

*Extra Sauce $2.00
Buffalo, Smoky BBQ, Blue Cheese Dip, Jalapeno
Ranch, Umami Ketchup
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UMAMI BURGER



NON ALCOHOLIC

Kids Apple Juice
Evian 500m|
Coca Cola

Diet Coca Cola
Sprite

Fanta Orange
Lemonade
Sparkling Water
Refillable Cup

$4.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$14.00
$20.00

BEERS

Sands

Sands Light
Sands Pale Ale

WINE

Spier Sauv Blanc
Spier Rose

Spier Merlot

$10.00
$10.00
$11.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
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UMAMI BURGER



