BURGERS



Made with our House Blend 100% Antibiotic and Hormone Free, Always Fresh Beef!! Served on our Perfectly Toasted, Custom Artisan Baked Bun

Add extra 4oz smash patty to any Burger \$7.00 Make it a Lettuce Bun for an extra \$4.00

Umami Classic Burger \$17.00 4oz smash patty, classic sauce, lettuce, pickles, tomato, caramelized onions, American cheese

Umami Manly Burger \$18.00 4oz smash patty, cheese sauce, bacon strips, classic sauce

Umami Patty Melt \$17.00

4oz smash patty, caramelized onions, provolone, American cheese, classic sauce

Sam's Crispy Chicken \$17.00

2 southern fried breaded chicken strips, seasoned in our signature Sam's New Orleans style spice in between a toasted brioche bun with pickles, umami slaw, classic sauce

Impossible Umami Burger \$19.00

4oz impossible patty, classic sauce, lettuce, pickles, tomato, caramelized onions, American cheese

AT UMAMI, THE CHOICE IS YOURS

FRIES & SIDES

Truffle Fries \$12.00

Thin fries, truffle sauce and scallions

Onion Rings \$9.00

Tempura battered onion rings served with your choice of one sauce

Umami Mac 'N' Cheese \$12.00

Cheese sauce, parmesan, Sam's spice

Chili Cheese Fries \$10.00

Thin fries, chili, cheese sauce and scallions

Manly Fries \$11.00

Cheese sauce, bacon crumbles and scallions

Cheese Fries \$9.00

Thin fries, cheese sauce and scallions

Thin Fries \$7.00

Seasoned in our signature new Orleans style spice and served with your choice of one sauce

Sweet Potato Fries \$8.00

Seasoned in our signature new Orleans style spice and served with your choice of one sauce



SALADS

Umami Cobb Salad \$19.00

Iceberg, bacon, roasted tomatoes, scallion, egg, avocado, served with a side of blue cheese dressing

Umami Caesar Salad \$17.00

Chopped romaine, parmesan, garlic croutons, served with a side of Caesar dressing

Umami Slaw \$11.00

Shredded carrots, shredded red cabbage, shredded green cabbage, classic sauce

Add:

Burger Taco Meat \$7 Impossible Taco Meat \$9 Chopped Grilled Chicken \$7

TO SHARE

Umami Chicken Tenders \$18.00

Five piece fried chicken tenders with your choice of one sauce

Umami Chik'n Wings \$16.00

Five piece fried plant based "chicken" with your choice of one sauce

*Extra Sauce \$2.00 Buffalo, Smoky BBQ, Blue Cheese Dip, Jalapeno Ranch, Umami Ketchup



DRINKS

NON ALCOHOLIC		<u>BEERS</u>	
Kids Apple Juice	\$4.00	Sands	\$10.00
Evian 500ml	\$8.00	Sands Light	\$10.00
Coca Cola	\$5.00	Sands Pale Ale	\$11.00
Diet Coca Cola	\$5.00		
Sprite	\$5.00	<u>WINE</u>	
Fanta Orange	\$5.00	Spier Sauv Blanc	\$13.00
Lemonade	\$6.00	Spier Rose	\$13.00
Sparkling Water	\$14.00	Spier Merlot	\$13.00
Refillable Cup	\$20.00		

